





60AWSBRKT-Pole/Wall Mount

N

Item Part Number Description Qty
1 V-126 Main Bracket 1
2 V-125 Pole Bracket 2
3 V-127 Power Supply Bracket 1
4 V-128 Router Bracket 1
5 V-Band Band Clamp 2
6 V-UB-5812 Utility Bolt 5/8" x 12"Ig 2
7 V-1420-500 Flange Head Cap Screw 1/4"-20 1/2"lg 6
8 V-3816-500 Flange Head Cap Screw 3/8"-16 1/2"Ig 4
9 V-1420-FLN Flange locknut 1/4"-20 (ground bus) 12
10 V-1420-N Nut 1/4"-20 5
11 V-1420-LW Lock Washer 1/4" 5
12 V-1420-FW Flat Washer 1/4" 1
13 V-1032-N Nut #10-32 2
14 V-1032-LW Lock Washer #10 2
15 V-1032-FW Flat Washer #10 2
16 V-G-12 12" Ground Jumper 1

Not Included:
17 | B4 RRH2x60-4R Remote Radio Head W/Suppied Hardware 1
18 7705 SAR-O Router W/Supplied Hardware 1
19 | 1kW_Low Profile DC Power Supply 1
20 4-Port MultiPort Terminal 1

Rev1.0 -83115






